506662885 05/14/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6709699

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ROGER K. STEWART	05/13/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICHAEL D. DAVENPORT	
Street Address:	34645 CREW RD.	
City:	POMEROY	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	45769	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7618328

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

 Phone:
 740-416-9154

 Email:
 Pmdav2@aol.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL D. DAVENPORT

Address Line 1: 34645 CREW RD.

Address Line 4: POMEROY, OHIO 45769

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MICHAEL D. DAVENPORT	
SIGNATURE:	/michael d. davenport/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/14/2021	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

506662885

source=Assignment MD#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 056238 FRAME: 0949 I, Roger Stewart, assign all and any interest in Patent 7,618,328 Golf Swing Trainer to Michael D. Davenport for the term of issued patent # 7,618,328.

In doing so this effectively releases Roger Stewart of any costs that have been incurred while obtaining patent# 7,618,328. This also releases Roger Stewart for any and all obligations associated with patent# 7,618,328.

Obligations shall include any and all funds owed to investors, manufacturers, or any entity to which a debt is owed with regards to patent# 7,618,328.

Henceforth, these obligations shall be the sole responsibility of Michael D. Davenport for patent# 7,618,328 Golf Swing Trainer

Assignor

1

Roger Stewart

34155 Titus Rd.

Middleport, Ohio 45760

Signature

Date

Witness Signature & Date

8-1-3030

Assignee

Michael D. Davenport

1

34645 Crew Rd.

Pomeroy, Ohio 45769

Signature

Date

Witness Signature & Date

PATENT REEL: 056238 FRAME: 0950

RECORDED: 05/14/2021